IP65 LED WALL WASHER LIGHT SERIES
BRT-WA-LW-18P-RGB
Model
LED
Power
(W)
Voltage
(V)
LED
Quantity
Light
Color
Control
Mode
Beam
Angle
Projection
Distance
(Meter)
Dimension
(mm)
SRP as of
JUNE
2017
BRT-WA-LW-18P-RGB 18W
AC100-240V
18pcs. x 1W
R6-G6-B6  PW
WW
R/G/B
RGB
Independent
or
DMX Mode
15°
30°
5-12 M D=170mm
H=184mm 17,000.00
BRT-WA-LW-36P-RGB-1W 36W 36pcs. x 1W
R12-G12-B12  5-15 M D=210mm
H=192mm 20,500.00
BRT-WA-LWW-36P-RGB-3W 36W
AC100-240V
36pcs. x 1W
R12-G12-B12  PW
WW
R/G/B
RGB
Independent
Master /
Slave /
DMX Mode
Available
15°
30°
45°
8-15 M
L=270mm
W=320mm
H=303mm
47,000.00
BRT-WA-LWW-72P-RGB-3W 72W 72pcs x 1W
R24-G24-B24 10-20 M
L=400mm
W=320mm
H=303mm
65,500.00
BRT-WA-LW-023-18W 18W
AC100-240V
12pcs. x 1W
R6-G6-B6  PW
WW
R/G/B
RGB
Independent
or
DMX Mode
Available
25°
4-8 M L580 x W76
H163mm  14,800.00
BRT-WA-LW-024-36W
BRT-WA-LW-020-36W
36W 24pcs. x 1W
R12-G12-B12  10-15 M L1240 x W76
H163mm  22,500.00
BRT-WA-LW-007-72W  36W
AC100-240V
36pcs x 1W
R12-G12-B12
PW
WW
R/G/B
RGB
 10-20 M L334 x W150
H172mm 21,500.00
BRT-WA-LW-007-72W 72W 72pcs x 1W
R24-G24-B24 Independent
or
DMX 512 6CH
Available
15-25 M L636 x W150
H172mm 36,000.00
BRT-WA-LW-008-144W 144W 144pcs x 1W
R48-G48-B48 20-40 M L1240 x W150
H172MM 62,000.00
10°
20°
45°
BRT-WA-LW-005-36W BRT-WA-LW-023-18W
BRT-WA-LW-024-36W
BRT-WA-LW-020-36W
BRT-WA-LW-007-72W BRT-WA-LW-009-144W
BRT-WA-LWW-36P-RGB-3W BRT-WA-LWW-72P-RGB-3W BRT-WA-LW-36P-RGB-1W
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Office: Unit 519, 5th Floor, Cityland Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. Nos. (+63-2) 633-6610;  470-6669  Email: info@brightluxled.com.ph  Website: www.brightlux-led.co
Model LED
Power
Working
Voltage
LED
Qty.
LED Chip
Type /
Brand
Color
Temp.
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade SIZE Materials
SRP as of
JUNE 2017
(2Yr. Warranty)
MOQ
BRT-UG-LUL-A-1P-S 3W DC12V 1pc HPLED
BRIDGELUX
PW/WW
R/G/B/Y  15º
20º
45º
IP65 D=60mm
H=83mm
Aluminum Alloy +
 Toughen Glass
2,300.00 10pcs
BRT-UG-LUL-A-3P-RGB 3W DC12V 1pc
(3in1)
HPLED
BRIDGELUX RGB 2,750.00 10pcs
BRT-UG-LUL-B-3P-S 3W DC24V 3pcs HPLED
BRIDGELUX
PW/WW
R/G/B/Y
20º/30º
40⁰  IP65  D=125mm
H=66mm
Aluminum Alloy +
 Toughen Glass
5,250.00 10pcs
BRT-UG-LUL-B-9P-RGB 9W DC24V 9pcs HPLED
BRIDGELUX RGB 6,300.00 10pcs
BRT-UG-LUL-C-6P-S 18W DC24V 6pcs
(x 3W)
HPLED
BRIDGELUX
PW/WW
R/G/B/Y  20º/30º
40⁰  IP65  D=145mm
H=73mm
Aluminum Alloy +
 Toughen Glass
6,950.00 5pcs
BRT-UG-LUL-C-18P-RGB 18W DC24V 18pcs HPLED
BRIDGELUX RGB 8,750.00 5pcs
BRT-SP-A-1P-S-SPIKE 3W DC12V 1pc HPLED
BRIDGELUX R/G/B/Y/W
15º/30º
45⁰  IP65  D=42mm
H=288mm
Aluminum Alloy +
 Toughen Glass
2,250.00 10pcs
BRT-SP-A-3P-RGB-SPIKE 3W DC12V 1pc HPLED
BRIDGELUX RGB 2,550.00 10pcs
BRT-SP-B-3P-S 9W DC24V 3pcs HPLED
BRIDGELUX R/G/B/Y/W 20º/30º
40⁰
IP65  D=100mm
H=138mm
Aluminum Alloy +
 Toughen Glass
4,150.00 10pcs
BRT-SP-B-9P-RGB 9W DC24V 9pcs HPLED
BRIDGELUX RGB 15º/25º
40⁰ 4,750.00 10pcs
BRT-SP-B-3P-S-Spike 9W DC24V 3pcs HPLED
BRIDGELUX R/G/B/Y/W 20º/30º
40⁰
IP65  D=100mm
H=307mm
Aluminum Alloy +
 Toughen Glass
4,350.00 10pcs
BRT-SP-B-3P-RGB-Spike 9W DC24V 9pcs HPLED
BRIDGELUX RGB 15º/25º
40⁰ 4,950.00 10pcs
BRT-SP-C-6P-S-Spike 18W DC24V 6pcs HPLED
BRIDGELUX R/G/B/Y/W 20º/30º
40⁰ D=120mm
H=323mm
Aluminum Alloy +
 Toughen Glass
5,550.00 10pcs
BRT-SP-C-18P-RGB-Spike 18W DC24V 18pcs HPLED
BRIDGELUX
RGB 15º/25º
40⁰ 7,150.00 10pcs
IP65
LED INGROUND AND GARDEN LIGHT SERIES
BRT-UG-LUL-B-3P-S BRT-UG-LUL-C-6P-S BRT-LUL-A-1P-S
BRT-LUL-A-3P-RGB
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
BRT-UG-LUL-B-9P-RGB BRT-UG-LUL-C-18P-RGB
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Office: Unit 519, 5th Floor, Cityland Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. Nos. (+63-2) 633-6610;  470-6669  Email: info@brightluxled.com.ph  Website: www.brightlux-led.co
BRT-SP-A-1P-S-Spike
BRT-SP-A-3P-RGB-Spike
BRT-SP-B-3P-S
BRT-SP-B-9P-RGB
BRT-SP-B-3P-S-Spike
BRT-SP-B-9P-RGB-Spike
BRT-SP-C-6P-S-Spike
BRT-SP-C-18P-RGB-Spike
BRT-SP-C-6P-S
BRT-SP-C-18P-RGB
Model LED
Power
Working
Voltage
LED
Qty.
LED Chip
Type /
Brand
Color
Temp.
Beam
Angle
IP
Grade SIZE Materials
SRP as of
JUNE 2017
(2Yr. Warranty)
BRT-LPL-6A-18P-RGB 18W DC24V  18pcs
R6/G6/B6
HPLED
BRIDGELUX
RGB 20º/30º
40º
IP68 D-170mm
H-181mm
Aluminum
+ Toughen Glass
9,950.00
BRT-LPL-6B-36P-RGB 36W DC24V
36pcs
R12/G12
B12
HPLED
BRIDGELUX RGB 20º/30º
40º  IP68 D-210mm
H-194mm
Aluminum
+ Toughen Glass 14,400.00
BRT-LPL-PAR56B-18P-S 18W AC12V 18pcs. HPLED
BRIDGELUX
R/G/B/Y/W 25º IP68 ¢180mm
H=105mm
ABC + Aluminum
+ Toughen Glass
8,100.00
BRT-LPL-PAR56B-18P-SW-
RGB 18W AC12V 18pcs
R6/G6/B6
HPLED
BRIDGELUX RGB 25º IP68 ¢180mm
H=105mm
ABC + Aluminum
+ Toughen Glass 8,300.00
BRT-LPL-GMI-9P-S 21W DC24V 9pcs HPLED
BRIDGELUX
R/G/B/Y/W 25º  IP68 D-200mm
H-75mm
Stainless steel +
 toughen glass
22,850.00
BRT-LPL-GMI-9P-RGB 21W DC24V  9pcs HPLED
BRIDGELUX RGB 25º  IP68 D-200mm
H-75mm
Stainless steel +
 toughen glass 25,750.00
BRT-LPL-GM2-12P-S 29W DC24V 12pcs HPLED
EPISTAR R/G/B/Y/W 25º  IP68 D-170mm
H-100mm
Stainless steel +
 toughen glass 30,600.00
BRT-LPL-GM2-12P-RGB 29W DC24V 12pcs HPLED
EPISTAR RGB 25º  IP68 D-170mm
H-100mm
Stainless steel +
 toughen glass 15,800.00
BRT-LPL-PAR56-18P-S 18W AC12V 18pcs. HPLED
BRIDGELUX R/G/B/Y/W 15º/30º IP68 ¢180mm
H=80mm
Stainless steel +
 toughen glass 7,200.00
BRT-LPL-PAR56-18P-RGB 18W AC12V 18pcs
R6/G6/B6
HPLED
BRIDGELUX RGB 15º/30º IP68 ¢180mm
H=80mm
Stainless steel +
 toughen glass 7,600.00
BSP-PAR56-HOUSING  Housing only for UW-PAR56 pool light only. IP68 D-280mm
H-160mm
PC Body +
1.5m Cable 5,000.00
MOQ
4pcs
4pcs
20pcs
20pcs
5pcs
5pcs
5pcs
5pcs
18pcs
18pcs
- - -
BRT-LPL-GM3-6P-S 12W DC24V 6pcs HPLED
BRIDGELUX R/G/B/Y/W 30º IP68
L=211mm
W=60mm
H=65mm
Aluminum
+ Toughen Glass 21,150.00 5pcs
BRT-LPL-GM3-6P-RGB 12W DC24V  6pcs HPLED
BRIDGELUX RGB 30º IP68
L=211mm
W=60mm
H=65mm
Aluminum
+ Toughen Glass 21,600.00 5pcs
LED UNDERWATER, FOUNTAIN AND PAR56 POOL LIGHT SERIES
BRT-LPL-6A-18P-RGB
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
HOUSING ONLY
BRT-LPL-6B-36P-RGB
BRT-LPL-PAR56-18P-S BRT-LPL-PAR56-18P-RGB
BRT-LPL-PAR56B-18P-S BRT-LPL-PAR56B-18P-SW-RGB BRT-LPL-GM1-9P-S
BRT-LPL-GM1-9P-RGB
BRT-LPL-GM2-12P-S
BRT-LPL-GM2-12P-RGB
BRT-LPL-GM3-6P-S
BRT-LPL-GM3-6P-RGB
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Office: Unit 519, 5th Floor, Cityland Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. Nos. (+63-2) 633-6610;  470-6669  Website: www.brightlux-led.co / www.brightlux-led.ph
Model Output
Voltage
Rated
Current
Rated
Power
Input
Voltage
Frequency
Range
Power
Factor
IP
Grade SIZE
SRP as of
MAY
2015
CLG-60-12 12VDC 5A 60W 90~295VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 195 * 62 * 39 4,650.00
CLG-60-24 24VDC 2.5A 60W 90~295VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 195 * 62 * 39 4,650.00
CLG-100-12 12VDC 5.00A 100W 90~295VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 222.2x 68x 38.8 mm 5,450.00
CLG-100-24 24VDC 4.00A 100W 90~295VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 222.2x 68x 38.8 mm 5,450.00
CLG-150-12 12VDC 11.0A 150W 90~295VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 229x 68x 38.8 mm 5,850.00
CLG-150-24 24VDC 6.30A 150W 90~295VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 229x 68x 38.8 mm 5,850.00
HLG-40-12 12VDC 3.3A 40W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 171x 61.5x 36.8 mm 4,300.00
HLG-40-24 24VDC 1.67A 40W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 171x 61.5x 36.8 mm 4,300.00
HLG-60-12 12VDC 5.0A 60W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 171x 61.5x 36.8 mm 4,550.00
HLG-60-24 24VDC 2.50A 60W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 171x 61.5x 36.8 mm 4,550.00
HLG-80-12 12VDC 5.0A 80W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 195.6x 61.5x 38.8 mm 5,300.00
HLG-80-24 24VDC 3.4A 80W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 195.6x 61.5x 38.8 mm 5,350.00
HLG-100-12 12VDC 8.0A 100W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 220x 68x 38.8 mm 6,350.00
HLG-100-24 24VDC 4.0A 100W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 220x 68x 38.8 mm 6,300.00
HLG-120-12 12VDC 10A 120W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 220x 68x 38.8 mm 6,500.00
HLG-120-24 24VDC 5.0A 120W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 220x 68x 38.8 mm 6,500.00
HLG-150-12 12VDC 12.5A 150W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 228x 68x 38.8 mm 6,700.00
HLG-150-24 24VDC 6.3A 150W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 228x 68x 38.8 mm 6,700.00
HLG-185-12 12VDC 13.0A 185W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 228x 68x 38.8 mm 7,050.00
HLG-185-24 24VDC 7.80A 185W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 228x 68x 38.8 mm 7,050.00
HLG-240-12 12VDC 16.0A 240W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 251x 68x 38.8 mm 8,000.00
HLG-240-24 24VDC 10.0A 240W 90~305VAC 47 ~ 63Hz PF>0.9 IP67 251x 68x 38.8 mm 8,000.00
IP67 MEANWELL LED DRIVER
Prices are subject to change without prior notice.
KASSEL Ventures Phils., Inc.
Sales Office: Unit 519, 5th Floor, Cityland Shaw Tower, Shaw Blvd., Mandaluyong City 1552, Philippines
Tel. Nos. (+63-2) 633-6610;  470-6669  Website: www.brightlux-led.co / www.brightlux-led.ph